
 

KwaZulu Natal Community Education and Training College (KZNCETC), in collaboration with 
the Purchasing Consortium Southern Africa (PURCO SA), invites experienced service providers 

to tender for the tenders specified below.

Tender documents are available at a non-refundable fee of R1, 150.00 (VAT included) on the 
PURCO SA website. Documents shall only be obtainable from 30 January 2026.

TENDERS
In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed:

•	 Visit www.purcosa.co.za
•	 If you have not yet registered your Company on the PURCO SA website, do so now.
•	 Click on required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s.
•	 Click on the pay now button.
•	 System will make documentation available for downloading, immediately after payment is concluded.

TENDER 
NUMBER

TENDER 
DESCRIPTION

ONLINE NON-COMPULSORY                     
INFORMATION/BRIEIFING 
SESSION (PUNCTUALLY)

CLOSING DATE, TIME 
AND VENUE

(PUNCTUALLY)

PU2200/030

The supply, delivery, 
and installation of 

park homes with fully 
furnished interiors.

An online non-compulsory 
information session will be 
held via MS Team on the  

05 February 2026 at 10h00. 
Please register on PURCO SA 
website to attend information 
session is www.purcosa.co.za Date: 19 February 2026

Time: 11:00 am Hrs
Venue: Online

Tender Submission will 
be Electronic on  

www.purcosa.co.za
Supplier Hub- Online 
Tender Submission 

Guide

PU4010/037

The supply, delivery, 
and installation 
of a tyre fitment 

workshop.

An online non-compulsory 
information session will be 
held via MS Team on the  

05 February 2026 at 11h00. 
Please register on PURCO SA 
website to attend information 
session is www.purcosa.co.za

PU4010/038

The supply, delivery, 
and installation of 

tools and equipment 
for the spray paint 

workshop.

An online non-compulsory 
information session will be 
held via MS Team on the  

05 February 2026 at 12h00. 
Please register on PURCO SA 
website to attend information 
session is www.purcosa.co.za

Technical Enquiries: Mr Sipho Ndlovu, on tel. 011 545 0940 or email: sipho.ndlovu@purcosa.co.za

Tender Document Enquiries only: Ms Shumi Ndamase, on tel. 011 545 0951 or email:  
shumikazi.ndamase@purcosa,co.za

Tender submissions will be electronic. No hard copy, USB, faxed or e-mailed submissions will 
be accepted. CLOSING DATE AND TIME: 19 February 2026 at 11:00 am hrs online.
Late tenders will be disqualified from the bidding process.

KwaZulu Natal  Community Education and Training College (KZNCETC) does not bind itself to 
accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole, in part or not at all.  
KwaZulu Natal CET College is committed to both the principle and practical implementation 
of the Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment (B-BBEE). No 
facsimile, late and/or electronic tenders will be accepted.

www.ayandambanga.co.za 155724


